Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

 DIMENSION
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (KG)
FLOUR
CAPACITY
(KG)
LB-5D 5L 250 220V  50Hz
75-
660R/min
410*230*420 16 1
LB-7D 7L 270 220V  50Hz
75-
660R/min
410*230*420 17 1.5
LB-10A 10L 750 220V  50Hz
108-195-
355R/min
505*475*710 36 2.5
LB-20A 20L 1100 220V  50Hz
108-195-
355R/min
630*590*890 112 5
LB-30A 30L 1500 220V  50Hz
108-195-
355R/min
710*670*1270 180 7.5
LB-40A 40L 2200
380V
50Hz 3N
108-195-
355R/min
710*670*1300 190 9.5
LB-60A 60L 3000
380V
50Hz  3N
71-123-206-
362R/min